
 

SIGN IN 
Please sign in and verify that your information is correct. 

Charles Andrews Quark, Inc. candrews@quark.com 

Kevin Brown RenderX kevin@renderx.com 

Joann Davis Adobe joannd@adobe.com 

Lynn Dorris HP lynn.dorris@hp.com 

Kevin Fitzpatrick PTC kfitzpatrick@ptc.com 

Michael Friedman Xerox 

Cheryl Gennings Adobe 

Lisa Gillispie PTC 

Laurie Hagar XyEnterprise Inc. 

Mike Hannon PTC 

Lou Iuppa XyEnterprise Inc. louis.iuppa@xyenterprise.com 

Tom Kelly Quark, Inc. tkelly@quark.com 

Rob Krebs Dakota Systems krebs@dakota-systems.net 

Mark Peters Assentis Technologies mark.peters@assentis.com 

Roger Sam HP roger.sam@hp.com 

Joyce Tobias Xerox joyce.tobias@xerox.com 

Walter Walker Global Publishing Solutions wwalker@gpslsolutions.com 

Sandra Williams Innodata-Isogen swilliams@innodata-isogen.com 


